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Hull Minster, Kingston upon Hull: Church Fees 2024

Weddings

Blessing of Marriage

Funerals

Marriage Service

Verger

Reading of Banns
Organist

TOTAL

P.C.C. (Additional)
Choir

Bells

Banns Certificate

P.C.C
Verger

TOTAL

P.C.C. (Additional)
Organist

Choir

Bells

TOTAL

Service at
Crematorium

Service in Church
Verger

Burial or cremation
following service

TOTAL

PCC (Additional)
Organist

TOTAL

Audio/Visual Technician

531

50
36
100
717

+100
+300

+150

18

290
50

340
+100
+100
+300
+150

990

228

228
50
34

312
100
100
512

50

Heating (October to April)

Heating (October to April)
(Optional)
(Optional)
(Optional)

Heating (October to April)

(Optional)

for any service

Please note that all fees are for 2024 only and may increase in subsequent years.
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