

## **Hull Minster, Kingston upon Hull: Church Fees 2024**

We	dd	lings
----	----	-------

TT Cddings			
	Marriage Service	531	
	Verger	50	
	Reading of Banns	36	
	Organist	100	
	TOTAL	717	
	0.00 (4.11);;; 1)	100	Heating (October to Annil)
	P.C.C. (Additional)	+100	Heating (October to April)
	Choir	+300	
	Bells	+150	
	Banns Certificate	18	
Blessing of Marriage	P.C.C	290	
	Verger	50	
	TOTAL	340	
	P.C.C. (Additional)	+100	Heating (October to April)
	Organist	+100	(Optional)
	Choir	+300	(Optional)
	Bells	+150	(Optional)
	TOTAL	990	
Funerals	Service at Crematorium	228	
	Service in Church	228	
	Verger	50	
	Burial or cremation following service	34	
	TOTAL	312	
	PCC (Additional)	100	Heating (October to April)
	Organist	100	(Optional)
	TOTAL	512	
	Audio/Visual Technician	50	for any service

Please note that all fees are for 2024 only and may increase in subsequent years.